
End of Year Accounts 01st April 2019 -  31st March 2020

Out  ($) Out (£) In ($) In (£)

Balance brought Forward
Cash
PayPal ($)
PayPal (£)

$253.49
$3621.83
$320

-£25.36
£51.95

Operation Cost
Transport
Marketing
Materials and supplies
Food
Medicines and treatments
Fees (commissions)
Website

$2325
$306
$62.30
$262.50
$616
$194.02
$14.70

Total $3780.52 £0 $4195.32 £26.59

Grand Total April 2019 - March 2020 $414.80 £26.59

Exchange rate used for Charity Commission EOY finances 1.2997
In $4195.32 / £3227.91 + £26.59 = £3254.50
Out $3780.52 / £2908.73 + £0 = £2908.73


