End of Year Accounts 01st April 2019 - 31st March 2020

	Out (\$)	Out (£)	In (\$)	ln (£)
Balance brought Forward Cash PayPal (\$) PayPal (£)			\$253.49 \$3621.83 \$320	-£25.36 £51.95
Operation Cost Transport Marketing Materials and supplies Food Medicines and treatments Fees (commissions) Website	\$2325 \$306 \$62.30 \$262.50 \$616 \$194.02 \$14.70			
Total	\$3780.52	£0	\$4195.32	£26.59

Grand Total April 2019 - March 2020

<u>\$414.80</u>

<u>£26.59</u>

Exchange rate used for Charity Commission EOY finances 1.2997 In \$4195.32 / £3227.91 + £26.59 = £3254.50 Out \$3780.52 / £2908.73 + £0 = £2908.73